• Reduced retro-fitting costs (capital avoidance) for TSP by improved architectural design elements that reduce risk for self-harm
• Improve provider and employee satisfaction/retention, enhance workplace safety through architectural solutions
Increase Operational Efficiencies
• Separate Observation and PEC allows for right level of care at right time
• Reduce Transportation from PEC to TSP which involves PD and Psych
• Better inter-professional experience and learning opportunities for all receiving clinical training
• Consolidate three locations to one improves patient navigation and way finding
• 24/7 presence of psychiatric physician in a single location rather than multiple areas to cover
Improve Clinical Outcomes
• Reduced Reliance on ED and Consults
• Reduce PEC boarding
• Increase continuity of care from decreased transfers
• Geriatric capacity to align with new service line
• New treatment program design rather than being bound by architectural barriers (ECT, dedicated depression unit, clinical trials)
• Enhanced privacy in ER area

Develop detailed operational narrative and room-by-room space table to support more
detailed site planning and financial pro forma development.

Transfers Volume Out from JPS
Under 18 18-64 Subset over 64 Totals

Jan 2014 -Jun 2014 130 520 57 707
Annualized 260 1040 114 1414
ALOS 6.49 6.49 7.1 -
Pt Days 1687 6750 809 9246
Pt Days @ 80% 1350 5400 648 7397
Beds Needed 3.7 14.8 1.8 20.3
Reimbursement Rate $750 $750 $1,666 $3,166
Revenue Lost $1,012,440 $4,049,760 $1,078,768 $6,140,968

(See next page for continuation of section 4)

90 John Peter Smith Hospital Functional Space Program

PREFERRED FUTURE STATE SUMMARY – PER MASTER PLAN

CURRENT STATE OF DEPARTMENT’S VOLUME, OPERATIONS, AND SPACE

JOHN PETER SMITH HOSPITAL
DEPARTMENT FUNCTIONAL NARRATIVES

DEPARTMENT:
JPS CONTACT:
DATE:

2

3

FUTURE STATE OF DEPARTMENT’S VOLUME, OPERATIONS, AND SPACE

NEXT STEPS REQUIRED

4

5

DEPARTMENT’S SERVICES/PROGRAMS

Sign & Date
(JPS Contact & VP)

1

JOHN PETER SMITH HOSPITAL – OPERATIONAL AND SPACE PROGRAMMING BLUE COTTAGE CONSULTING

October 24, 2014

Psychiatric Hospital and Emergency Department Services